

31st May, 2024

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department
1st Floor, New Trading, Rotunda Building,
PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code – 542376

Sub: Submission of copy of Newspaper Advertisement w.r.t. Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024

Dear Sir/Madam,

In continuation to our letter dated: 29.05.2024

In compliance with the Regulation 47 of Securities and Exchange Board of India [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015, as amended (“Listing Regulations”), Please find enclosed herewith newspaper advertisement pertaining to the Standalone & Consolidated Audited Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2024 published on 31st May, 2024 in the following newspapers:

- (i) Financial Express (English National daily newspaper) and
- (ii) Jansatta (Hindi newspaper)

Kindly, take same on record.

Thanking You,

For SPA Capital Services Limited

Manish Kumar
Manish Kumar

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



ASPINWALL AND COMPANY LIMITED

CIN: L74999KL1920PLC001389

Registered Office: Aspinwall House, T.C.No. 24/2269 (7), Kawdiar-Kuravankonam Road, Kawdiar, Thiruvananthapuram-695003
Phone: 0471-2738900; Website: www.aspinwall.in; Email: investors@aspinwall.in

Extract of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

Rs. in Lakhs

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
	For the quarter ended		For the year ended		For the quarter ended		For the year ended	
	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)	31 March 2024 (Audited)	31 March 2023 (Audited)
1. Total income from operations	8,185	6,578	29,834	29,477	8,182	6,774	30,469	29,912
2. Net profit for the period/ year before exceptional items and tax	736	251	1,224	2,042	449	285	955	1,958
3. Net profit for the period/ year before tax, after exceptional items	473	201	961	3,000	449	285	955	3,569
4. Net profit for the period/ year after exceptional items and tax	596	76	1,046	2,394	564	151	1,068	2,855
5. Total comprehensive income for the period/ year [comprising of profit for the period/ year after tax and other comprehensive income/ (loss) for the period/ year after tax]	622	54	1,099	2,297	588	130	1,119	2,757
6. Equity share capital [Face value of Rs.10 each]	782	782	782	782	782	782	782	782
7. Reserves [excluding revaluation reserve] as shown in the audited balance sheet of the year	-	-	16,809	16,179	-	-	17,544	16,894
8. Earnings per share [of Rs.10 each] [in Rs.] - Basic and diluted [not annualised for the quarters]	7.62	0.97	13.38	30.61	7.21	1.93	13.66	36.51

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange, www.nseindia.com and is also available on the Company's website, www.aspinwall.in.

2. Prior period/ year figures have been reclassified wherever required to conform to the classification of the current period/ year.

By Order of the Board

Rama Varma
Managing Director
DIN: 00031890Kochi
29 May 2024

SPA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED

CIN: L65910DL1984PLC018749

Registered Office: 25, C-Block, Community Centre, Janakpuri, New Delhi - 110 058

Website: https://www.spacapital.com/Archive/CapitalServices/ || Tel No. 011-45586600, 45675500 || E-Mail Id: listing@spacapital.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

(Rs. in cross except for Shares and EPS)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Year ended		Quarter Ended		Year ended			
		31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Reviewed	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2023 Reviewed	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	6,121	7,262	5,608	21,079	16,559	6,121	7,262	5,608	21,079	16,559
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.179	0.126	0.189	0.191	0.347	-0.179	0.126	0.189	0.191	0.347
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	-0.179	0.126	0.189	0.191	0.347	0.179	0.126	0.189	0.191	0.347
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.025	0.172	0.164	0.380	0.273	0.025	0.172	0.164	0.380	0.273
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profits / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.025	0.172	0.164	0.380	0.273	0.202	0.190	0.251	0.648	0.439
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	13,432	13,407	13,051	13,432	13,051	13,813	13,611	13,165	13,813	13,165
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each)	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225	30,74,225
8	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) Basic: Diluted:	0.080	0.559	0.529	1.240	0.889	1.000	0.620	0.819	2.110	1.429

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2024, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 is available on the website of Stock Exchange at (www.bseindia.com) as well as on the Company's Website at http://www.spacapital.com/CapitalServices/.

2. The Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on May 29, 2024 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 29, 2024 and the same has been audited by the Statutory Auditors in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
Sd/-
Sandeep Parwal
Chairman Cum Managing Director
DIN: 00025803Place : New Delhi
Dated : 31 May, 2024

NILE LIMITED An ISO 9001 Company

CIN: L27029AP1984PLC004719

Regd. Office: Plot No.38 & 40, APIIC Industrial Park, Gajulamandam (V), Renigunta (M), Tirupati Dist.-517520, Andhra Pradesh.
Corp. Office: Plot No.24A/A, MLA Colony, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad-500034, Telangana.

Ph.040-23606641, Fax: 040-23606640 Email : legal@nilelimited.com; website: www.nilelimited.com ;

Statement of Standalone & Consolidated Audited Results for the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended			
	31.03.2024 Audited	31.12.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2024 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.12.2023 Un-audited	31.03.2023 Audited	31.03.2023 Audited		
Total Income from Operations (net)	17,412.12	25,153.82	21,707.62	83,762.26	80,633.22	17,412.42	25,153.72	21,707.61	83,762.38	80,632.23
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	847.34	1,608.40	1,134.11	4,248.30	3,048.16	833.45	1,603.18	1,146.96	4,217.68	3,039.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	847.34	1,608.40	1,134.11	4,248.30	3,048.16	833.45	1,603.18	1,146.96	4,217.68	3,039.07
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	633.71	1,191.94	840.89	3,159.96	2,265.76	606.21	1,186.70	853.69	3,115.51	2,256.62
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	631.62	1,191.94	847.95	3,157.87	2,272.82	604.12	1,186.70	860.75	3,113.42	2,263.68
Equity Share Capital	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19	300.19
Reserve (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in Balance Sheet of previous year)	NA	NA	NA	22,749.61	19,681.71	NA	NA	NA	22,669.05	19,645.60
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (a) Basic (in Rs.) (b) Diluted (in Rs.)	21.04	39.71	28.25	105.20	75.71	20.12	39.53	28.67	103.71	75.41

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and yearly Financial Results is available on the BSE Ltd. (Stock Exchange) website (www.bseindia.com), and Website of the Company (www.nilelimited.com).

2) The Consolidated Financial Results include results of wholly owned subsidiaries "Nirmalya Extracts Private Limited" and "Nile Li-Cycle Private Limited..

For Nile Limited
Sd/- Rajani K
Company SecretaryPlace : Hyderabad
Date : 30th May, 2024

SHRIRAM PROPERTIES LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number (CIN) : L72200TN2000PLC044560

Registered Office: Lakshmi Leela Rite Choice Chamber New No. 9, Bazulah Road, T Nagar, Chennai - 600017

Corporate Office: Shriram House No. 31, 2nd Main Road, T. Chowdaiah Road, Sadashivanagar, Bengaluru - 560080

Telephone +91-80-40229999 | Fax +91-80-41236222 | Email ID: cs.sp@shriramproperties.com | Website: www.shriramproperties.com

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31 March 2024 [Audited]	31 December 2023 [Unaudited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]	31 March 2024 [Audited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]
1	Total income	35,837	24,057	17,098	98,735	81,393
2	Net Profit/(Loss) before tax	1,234	1,382	1,379	7,634	7,155
3	Net Profit/(Loss) after tax	2,012	1,848	1,584	7,538	6,825
4	Total comprehensive Income/(loss) for the period	2,033	1,847	1,555	7,537	6,796
5	Total comprehensive income/(loss) attributable to: Owners of the Holding Company	2,038	1,847	1,496	7,543	6,568
6	Equity Share capital (Face value of Rs.10 each)	17,033	17,005	16,996	17,033	16,996
7	Reserves (Other Equity excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	110,668	102,984
8	Earnings/(Loss) per share (of Rs.10 each) Basic (Rs.) Diluted (Rs.)	1.19	1.08	0.90	4.44	3.88

Notes

1) Brief of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2024 is as follows:

Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
	31 March 2024 [Audited]	31 December 2023 [Unaudited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]	31 March 2024 [Audited]	31 March 2023 [Audited]
Total income from operations	10,780	7,209	9,116	29,557	29,040
Profit before impairment, exceptional items and taxes	6,566	2,636	2,888	11,463	7,310
Impairment/write-off	259	21	1,886	356	2,052
Net profit/(loss) after tax	5,678	2,296	768	9,633	5,034

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of the Stock exchange(s) viz. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and the same is also available on Company's website viz. www.shriramproperties.com

For and behalf of the Board of Directors of Shriram Properties Limited
Murali M
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN: 00030096Bengaluru
29 May 2024

एण्ड यूल् एण्ड कम्पनी लिमिटेड

ANDREW YULE & COMPANY LIMITED

(A Government of India Enterprise)

CIN : L63090WB1919GOI003229

Registered Office: "YULE House" 8, Dr. Rajendra Prasad Sarani, Kolkata - 700 001

Ph: (033) 2242-8210 / 8550, Fax No.: (033) 2242 - 9770,

E-mail: com.sec@andrewyule.com / Website: www.andrewyule.com

Extract of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024

(Rs. in lakh except as otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Year Ended	
		31.03.2024 (Unaudited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)	31.03.2024 (Audited)	31.03.2023 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (net)	7657.26	8113.74	30985.40	37403.60	30985.40	37403.60
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3266.94)	(1099.59)	(7318.10)	898.23	(7319.39)	897.23
3.	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(3266.94)	(1099.59)	(7318.10)	898.23	(7319.39)	897.23
5.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(2717.58)	(945.44)	(6360.94)	117.47	(6362.23)	116.47
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(2474.50)	(1251.59)	(6202.79)	(67.09)	(4528.15)	1079.91
7.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value Rs. 2/- per Equity Share)	9779.02	9779.02	9779.02	9779.02	9779.02	9779.02
8.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	2644.50	8881.52	2644.50	8881.52	24152.58	28714.96
9.	Earnings per Share (Face value Rs. 2/- per Equity Share) - Basic (Rs.) - Diluted (Rs.)	(0.57)	(0.22)	(1.31)	0.02	(0.97)	0.26

Notes:

1) The above standalone and consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 28th May, 2024 and 29th May, 2024, respectively.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended. The full format of the Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.andrewyule.com).

Place: Kolkata
Date: 29th May, 2024For and on behalf of
Andrew Yule & Company Limited
Sd/-
(Ananta Mohan Singh)
Chairman & Managing Director

BINNY MILLS LIMITED

Regd. Office: NO.4, Karpagamal Nagar, Mylapore, Chennai- 600004.

CIN L17120TN2007PLC065807

Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 under Ind AS

S. No	Particulars	Rs. in Lakhs			
		Quarter ended March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Year to date figures March 31, 2024 (Audited)	Corresponding quarter of previous year ended March 31, 2023 (Audited)	Corresponding Year to date figures March 31, 2023 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	176.06	787.83	174.31	902.34
2.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(725.70)	(1,511.23)	(282.71)	(1,031.90)
3.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(725.70)	(1,511.23)	(282.71)	(1,031.90)
4.	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(623.74)	(1,450.12)	(284.27)	(1,087.80)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(627.91)	(1,454.54)	(284.08)	(1,088.03)
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	318.85	318.85	318.85	318.85
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	NA	(18,507.28)	NA	(17,052.74)
8.	Securities Premium Account	NA	-	NA	-
9.	Net Worth	NA	(18,188.43)	NA	(16,733.89)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	NA	-	NA	-
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NA	14,070.91	NA	14,070.91
12.	Debt Equity Ratio	NA	(0.77)	NA	(0.84)
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) a. Basic b. Diluted	(19.69)	(45.62)	(8.92)	(34.12)
14.	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	29.40	NA	29.40
15.	Debt Redemption Reserve	NA	-	NA	-
16.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	(0.21)	NA	0.11
17.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA	NA

